
Lease: S BAKER Well#: 0-6

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIEfD;SERM!C-ES",ltiC. ! Dale Jackson Production Co. Location:~SW,SE,SW, S:5, T:20,

OPR#: 3895 Ir A , . Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
S.R.:23, E

County: LINN
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODU<tIPN ~~ II , 1 , a Cell # 620-363-2683

FSL:~ 3d(')
OPR#: 4339 -1'1 , '1 ILti Office # 913-795-2991

FEL: 363Q ~~~\
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size:

20FT, 61N 5 SACKS 8 3/4
API#: 15-107-24427-00-00

Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 8-10-11

2972 7/8 50 55/8 Completed: 8-11-11

SN: NONE Packer: TD: 305 I
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TOP SOIL SURFACE: 8-10-11
18 19 LIME SETTIME: 3:00PM

5 24 SHALE CALLED: 12:00PM- TYLER

2 26 BLACK SHALE

2 28 LIME
LONGSTRING: 297 2 7/8, 8RD PIPE, TD- 300
SETTIME: 1:30PM, 8-11-11

5 33 SHALE CALLED: 12:30PM- JUDY
5 38 LIME

1 39 BLACK SHALE

9 48 SHAEL (LiMEY)

140 188 SHALE

1 189 BLACK SHALE

8 197 SHALE

7 204 LIME

20 224 SHALE

11 235 LIME

5 240 SHALE

1 241 LIGHT SANDY SHALE

1.5 242.5 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STRKS)

2 244.5 LIME (SANDY) (NO OIL)

10.5 255 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

1.5 256.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

3.5 260 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

1 261 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STRKS) (POOR
BLEED)

2 263 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)

2 265 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

3 268 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STRKS)

17 285 SHALE

2 287 COAL

6 293 SHALE

TO 300 LIME

(



Dale Jackson Production Co.

~~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: 0-6
~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location~SW,SE,SW, 5:5, T:20,

Office # 913-795-2991 S.R.:23, E

Lease: S.BAKER County: LINN

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC. FSL:-3-3tl3·'d..D

OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 FEL: 363G -6~D\
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. -- API#: 15-107-24427-00-00

OPR#: 4339 Started: 8-10-11
Completed: 8-11-11

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 243 -

1 242 3

2 244 2
LIME (SANDY) (NO OIL) 244.5

3 245 0.5

4 246 0.5

5 247 1

6 248 1

7 250 0.5

8 251 0.5

9 252 1

10 253 1

11 254 0.5

12 255 1 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) 255

13 256 1
OILS AND (SHALEY) (GOOD) (BLEED) 256.5

14 257 1

15 258 1.5

16 259 1

17 260 1 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) 260

18 260.5 2

SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STRKS) (POOR BLEED)19

20



AUG-15-2011 MON 05:19 AM BIG SUGAR LUMBER MOUND CITY 119137952194 p, OUI

Aver~. !o~6lJlber CustomerC

MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOIC
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 PLEASE REFER TO INVOI

ON ALL CORRESPON

Page: 1 Invoice: 10033533
Sp.cl!l Time: 09:11:41
lnetructlona Shlp Oat.: 08/11/11

InvOice Date: 08/15111
Sail! !'fIP IF. MAVERY MIKE Ac<;\ I9P COCl&: DUll Date: 09105/11
Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC snip To: BOBCAT OILFIEL.D SRVC,INC

CIO 808 EBERHAR1' (913) 837-2823

30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (9'3) 637-2823

Customer ••: 3570021 Cu9\omar PO; Order By:TERRY

opy
E

CENUM8EA
DENCE

ORDER~

280.0°1
240.00

14.0°1
!

I
I

SHIP IL U/M I ITEM# DESCRIPTION IAlt Price/Uom PRICE EXTENSION

8.2900

5.1000 I
17.0000

I
I

2321.20
1224.00
238.00

FILLeD BY CHECKEDBY DATE SHIPPED DRIVER Sales total $3783.20

Taxable 3783.20
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax 238.34
Tax #

JTOTAL $4021_54~

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

8.2900 !lAG!

5.1000 aALlI
17.0000EA 1
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SHIPVIA LINNCOUNTY
11--- RECeiVEDCOMPLETEAND IN GOODCONOrTION-----II

x

2 - Customer copy
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